TANG015/3M/SMAM/FMEF/S/S/24
Address: Unit 13 14F Lippo Sun Plaza 28 Canton Road Tsim Sha Tsui, KLN, Hong Kong
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
TANGO-24PA-RPSMA
Manufacturers: Talon Communications, Inc.
Description: 2.4GHZ PA LNA MODULE, RPSMA RF C
Download: TANGO-24PA-RPSMA.pdf
RFQ
TAN350
Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: TRANS RF BIPO 1450W 40A 55ST1
Download: TAN350.pdf
RFQ
TANGO-24PA-PCBANT
Manufacturers: Talon Communications, Inc.
Description: 2.4GHZ PA LNA MODULE, INTEGRATED
Download: TANGO-24PA-PCBANT.pdf
RFQ
TANGO11A/1.5M/SMAM/S/S/19
Manufacturers: Siretta
Description: RF ANT 850/900MHZ DOME SMA MALE
Download: TANGO11A/1.5M/SMAM/S/S/19.pdf
RFQ
TAN250A
Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: TRANS RF BIPO 60V 30A 55AW1
Download: TAN250A.pdf
RFQ
TAN500
Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: TRANS RF BIPO 2500W 50A 55ST-1
Download: TAN500.pdf
RFQ
TANGO11A/2.5M/SMAM/S/S/19
Manufacturers: Siretta
Description: RF ANT 850/900MHZ DOME SMA MALE
Download: TANGO11A/2.5M/SMAM/S/S/19.pdf
RFQ
TANGO1/1M/SMAM/S/S/4
Manufacturers: Siretta
Description: RF ANT 850MHZ/900MHZ MODULE SMA
Download: TANGO1/1M/SMAM/S/S/4.pdf
RFQ
TAN75A
Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: TRANS RF BIPO 290W 9A 55AZ1
RFQ
TAN150
Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: TRANS RF BIPO 583W 15A 55AT1
Download: TAN150.pdf
RFQ
TAN300
Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: TRANS RF BIPO 65V 20A 55KT1
Download: TAN300.pdf
RFQ
TANGO1/1M/FMEF/S/S/4
Manufacturers: Siretta
Description: RF ANT 850MHZ/900MHZ MODULE FME
Download: TANGO1/1M/FMEF/S/S/4.pdf
RFQ
Siretta TANG015/3M/SMAM/FMEF/S/S/24 Siretta Supplier Siretta Distributor
Image may be representation.
See specifications for product details.
Product details
Part Number TANG015/3M/SMAM/FMEF/S/S/24 Manufacturer Siretta
Description RF ANT 850MHZ/900MHZ DOME
FMEALE
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Data sheet TANG015/3M/SMAM/FMEF/S/S/24.pdf
VSWR 2 Termination Connector, FME Female
Series TANGO 15 Return Loss -
Packaging Bulk Number of Bands 6
Mounting Type Panel Mount Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ingress Protection - Height (Max) 0.591" (15.00mm)
Gain 2.5dBi Frequency Range -
Frequency Group UHF (300 MHz ~ 1 GHz), UHF (1
GHz ~ 2 GHz)
Frequency (Center/Band) 850MHz, 900MHz, 1.575GHz, 1.8GHz, 1.9GHz, 2.1GHz
Features - Detailed Description 850MHz, 900MHz, 1.575GHz, 1.8GHz, 1.9GHz, 2.1GHz GPRS, GPS, GSM Dome RF Antenna 2.5dBi
Connector, FME Female Panel Mount
Applications GPRS, GPS, GSM Antenna Type Dome
Related Products
Related tags
Part Number: TANG015/3M/SMAM/FMEF/S/S/24 Manufacturer/Brand: Siretta
Product Description: RF ANT 850MHZ/900MHZ DOME FMEALE Ship From: Hong Kong
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Datasheets:
TANG015/3M/SMAM/FMEF/S/S/24
TANG015/3M/SMAM/FMEF/S/S/24.pdf
SUBMIT RFQ >